
Zone 5 2024-25

Director: Beckie Papp

Mixed
Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

18 John Dawe / Colleen Ferrier 9 4 6 9 28 1

21 Wilson Rhynold / Amanda Galka 4 6 9 4 23 2

8 Chad Stanley / Karen MacGregor 4 6 7 6 23 3

11 Morgan Randell / Lisa Randell 4 7 4 6 21 4

24 Wade Henderson / Maggie Bolt 5 5 6 5 21 5

5 Jamie Weber / Kim Turenne 4 5 4 7 20 6

1 Paul Adie / Betty Moffat 6 4 5 4 19 7

19 Devin Gross / Cassandra Croft 7 4 2 5 18 8

36 Carson Dean / Kristy Carpenter 6 4 4 4 18 9

26 Keith Kleinsteuber / Rena Leroux 9 5 4 18 10

9 Ken Sherk / Amber May 5 4 4 5 18 11

23 Randy Moffat / Sarah van der Stam 5 5 4 4 18 12

30 Austin Martin / Jackie Nessner 5 5 2 4 16 13

15 Andrew Chambers / Paula Rose 2 4 5 4 15 14

39 John McClure / Judy Garneau 4 4 4 2 14 15

51 Dave Tosh / Fern Tosh 2 5 5 12 16

3 Jason Leatherdale / Alycia Mallaley 4 2 4 2 12 17

34 Drew Noseworthy / Sherry Noseworthy 2 2 4 2 10 18

2 Randal Noseworthy / Sandra Yetman 4 2 2 2 10 19

13 Cory Ireland / Holly Lalonde 2 4 2 2 10 20

25 Drew Becker / Tami Walpole 2 2 2 2 8 21

14 Cody Yetman / Christine Psenak 2 2 2 2 8 22

38 Jaime Brown / Jeanine Brown 2 4 6 23

29 Jason Andrews / Madison Powell 4 2 6 24

40 Bill Murray / Karen Nightingale 2 2 4 25

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 12



Zone 5 2024-25

Director: Beckie Papp

Womens
Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

27 Cassandra Croft 9 Q 1

16 Betty Moffat 6 9 Q 2

10 Kim Turenne 4 6 9 Q 3

8 Lisa Randell 5 5 7 9 Q 4

5 Sandra Yetman 6 7 5 6 24 5

4 Colleen Ferrier 7 5 4 4 20 6

29 Karen Nightingale 4 4 6 6 20 7
12 Holly Lalonde 4 4 4 7 19 8

11 Karen MacGregor 4 6 5 4 19 9

15 Amanda Galka 5 4 5 4 18 10

18 Jackie Nessner 4 5 5 4 18 11

13 Paula Rose 5 5 4 4 18 12

14 Christine Psenak 5 4 4 5 18 13

25 Sarah van der Stam 4 4 4 4 16 14

17 Amber May 4 4 4 4 16 15

19 Tami Walpole 4 4 5 13 16
30 Fern Tosh 4 6 0 10 17
24 Jeanine Brown 5 5 18
32 Michelle Parkinson 5 5 19
31 Kellie Abbott 4 4 20

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 14



Zone 5 2024-25

Director: Beckie Papp

Mens
Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

48 Floyd Gingerich 9 Q 1

21 Wilson Rhynold 4 7 9 Q 2

51 Dave Tosh 9 6 9 24 3

1 John Dawe 4 4 6 6 20 4

19 Devin Gross 5 6 2 7 20 5

38 Jaime Brown 6 6 4 4 20 6

7 Matthew Parsons 6 2 5 5 18 7

44 Scott Kemsley 5 4 4 5 18 8

39 John McClure 4 5 7 2 18 9

15 Andrew Chambers 2 4 5 6 17 10

46 MacKenzie Davies 7 5 5 17 11

37 Alexander Fulton 2 4 5 5 16 12

5 Jamie Weber 4 4 2 4 14 13

8 Chad Stanley 2 4 4 4 14 14

49 Tyler Hergott 5 2 4 2 13 15

10 Ryan Mullin 2 2 4 4 12 16

28 Karlo Urbano 4 2 2 4 12 17

11 Morgan Randell 2 2 4 4 12 18

29 Jason Andrews 2 4 4 2 12 19

6 Ted Edwins 2 2 2 5 11 20

22 Ben Heinbuch 5 2 4 11 21

42 Darcy Longmire 5 4 2 11 22

45 Dougal Skanes 4 2 2 2 10 23

34 Drew Noseworthy 2 2 4 2 10 24

23 Randy Moffat 4 2 2 2 10 25

52 Corey Thompson 5 2 2 9 26

3 Jason Leatherdale 2 2 2 2 8 27

2 Randal Noseworthy 2 2 2 2 8 28

43 Robbie Marche 1 2 4 7 29

25 Drew Becker 2 1 2 2 7 30

14 Cody Yetman 1 1 2 2 6 31

27 Dave Hutchison 2 1 1 2 6 32

41 Eric Couture 2 2 2 6 33

17 Tyrone Carroll 4 2 6 34

53 Nick Kieswetter 2 1 2 5 35

1 Paul Adie 1 1 1 2 5 36

47 Lennox Heard 1 2 2 5 37

40 Bill Murray 2 2 4 38

50 Richard Watkins 1 2 3 39

16 Sean Hayes 2 2 40

33 Matthew Stapleton 2 2 41



Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 22


